

7/17/2020

Gina DuQuenne 2180 Birchwood Lane Ashland OR 97520

A completed petition, with the required signature sheets properly certified by the county elections office has been received and is filed with the City Recorder's Office for City Council Position #5.

Please let me know if I can be of any further assistance during this upcoming election time.

Melissa Huhtala

City Recorder



Petition Submission

Candidate, Voters' Pamphlet

SEL 338

rev. 08/18 OAR 165-010-0005, 165-016-0000

Filing Officer					
State		County For both count	ty and district petitions	. Lity	
Election Type	/		Year		
Primary	General	Special Election	2018	2019	2020
Petition Informa	ition		/		
Petition ID/Candid	o - 05 (jin	4 DUGUERNE	Candidate Nom		oters' Pamphlet, Measure
Type of Filing			Number of Signa	atures Submitted	
Candidate Non	ninating		60		
☐ Voters' Pamph	let, Candidate				
☐ Voters' Pamph	let, Measure				
	ninating/Voters' Par				
	cument, I hereby state th	nat all information on the form	m is true and correct to	the best of my knowle	dge.
Name CIDA Signature	DuQuen	Contact Phone 541-890	0-3548	Care Signed	QUENNERGHI -20
(IIMIL	DUN134	2 K NO		6-26	-20
Measure Argum	OU QUE	kre		6-26	-20
Measure Argume		at all information on the form	m is true and correct to		
-		at all information on the form	m is true and correct to		
→ By signing this do			m is true and correct to	the best of my knowled	
→ By signing this do	curnent, I hereby state th		m is true and correct to	Email Address Date Signed	
→ By signing this do	curnent, I hereby state the			Email Address Date Signed	dge.
By signing this do Name Signature For office use on	curnent, I hereby state the		n is true and correct to	Email Address Date Signed	dge.

County: JACKSON

Petition Processing Statistics Report Date: 7/13/2020 9:20:50 AM

User Name : Myers, Trisha

Number :cc-2020-05 Gina DuQuenne Title :Ashland City Council Pos 5 Gina Duquenne

Petition Information

Petition Name: Ashland City Council Pos 5 Gina Duquenne

Petition Date: 06/18/2020

Date Filed: 06/18/2020

End Circulation Date: 06/26/2020

Minimum Signatures Required: 25

Accepted Of Minimum: (172.00%)

Total Signatures Processed: 53

	Processing Summary	Sample: All	
Total Accepted Signatures	: 43	(81%)	Of Those Processed
Total Rejected Signatures	: 10	(19%)	Of Those Processed
Accepted Reason		Total	(% Rejected)
Valid Signature		43	(100%)
Rejected Reason		Total	(% Rejected)
Not Registered		2	(20%)
Out of District		3	(30%)
Printed Signature		3	(30%)
Inactive Other or Reason Not Know	п	2	(20%)



June 24, 2020

Gina DuQuenne 2180 Birchwood Lane Ashland OR 97520

An amended prospective petition has been completed and filed with the City Recorder's Office for City Councilor Position #5.

Petition ID CC2020-01 has been approved for circulation to obtain the required 25 signatures for this position. Deadline to submit petitions to the Election Officer is August 6, 2020.

Melissa Huhtala City Recorder

CITY RECORDER 20 E Main Street Ashland, Oregon 97520 www.ashland.or.us

Tel: 541-488-5307 Fax: 541-552-2059 TTY: 800-735-2900



rev 01/20

Filing Dates			Candidate	Filing	Candi	date W	fithdrawal
Primary Election May 19, 2020	First Day to File Last Day to File		September 1 March 10, 2		March	13, 202	0
General Election November 3, 2020	First Day to File Last Day to File		June 3, 2020 August 25, 2		Augus	t 28, 202	20
Filing Information							
This filing is an	Original		Amenda	nent			
Office Information					0.455	3-04-6	
Filing for Office of: City Counci	ior						
District, Position or County: Po		A-blood	W.J				
Party Affiliation:	isition #5 - City of	-					
		Democratic F	arty	Republican Pa	rty	=	partisan
Incumbent Judge (for judicial c	andidates only):	Yes		∐ No		∐ Nor	disclosure on file
Filing Method							
Fee		Helifornia A.T.					
Office United States President United States Vice President United States Senator United States Representative Statewide Offices State senator or Representative Circuit Court Judge	Filing Fee n/a n/a \$150 \$100 \$100 \$25 \$50		Office District Attorn County Judge MSD Executive MSD Councilo County Office City Office Justice of the	e Officer, MAD Director	\$50 \$50 \$100 \$25 \$50		or ordinance
Prospective Petition, in lieu	of filing fee		Some circula	tors may be paid		res	⊠ No
Candidate Information						1,70%	
Name of Candidate					100000	-03/70/76	
First	MI	Last			Suffix		Title
Hilda	R	Jimenez	DuQuenn	e			
How you would like your name	e to appear on the	ballot			-,775		
		Gina Du	Quenne				
Candidate Residence / Route A	Address						
Street Address		City		State	Zip		County
2180 Birchwood Ln.		Ashland		OR	9752	0	Jackson
Candidate Mailing Address and	Contact Informa	tion Only one phon	e number and a	n email is required.			
Street Address or PO Box		City		State	Zip		
2180 Birchwood Ln.		Ashland		OR	9752	0	
Work Phone	Home Phone		Cell Phone 541-890-3	3548	Fax		
Email Address			Web Site, if a	applicable			
gina.duqenne@gmail.d	com		Na Imperio Messa de Pario de			:	
Race and Ethnicity Optional							
Black American	9115-132 				(A)	5-8 107 3-1	

Senior Sales Manager for Newman Hotel. Occupational Background (previous employment) If no relevant experience, None or NA must be entered. Business Owner Absolute Elegance 6 years Hilton Hotels

Educational Background (schools attended)

Complete name of School

Last Grade completed

Diploma/Degree/Certificate

Course of Study

Ascension Catholic School

8th Grade

Educational Background (other) Attach a separate sheet if necessary.

Attended Bishop County, got G.E.D.

Prior Governmental Experience (elected or appointed) If no relevant experience, None or NA must be entered.

Housing & Human Services Commission 6 years.

Campaign Finance Information Not applicable to candidates for federal office.

A candidate must file a Statement of Organization not later than three business days of first receiving a contribution or making an expenditure and no later than the deadline for filing a nominating petition, declaration of candidacy, or certificate of nomination, whichever occurs first, unless they meet the criteria for an exemption. To meet the criteria, the candidate must serve as their own treasurer, not have an existing candidate committee, and not expect to spend or receive more than \$750 during the entire calendar year (including in-kind contributions and personal funds).

If you have an existing candidate committee you must amend the statement of organization not later than 10 days after a change in information. This includes changes to the election you are active in and the office you are running for.

See the Campaign Finance Manual for the procedural and legal requirements of establishing and maintaining a candidate committee.

Candidate Attestation

By signing this document, I hereby state that:

- → I will accept the nomination for the office indicated above;
- → I will qualify for said office if elected;
- → All information provided by me on this form is true to the best of my knowledge; and
- → No circulators will be compensated based on the number of signatures obtained by the circulator on a prospective petition.

For Major Political Party Candidates

→ if not nominated, I will not accept the nomination or endorsement of any political party other than the one named

Henne

→ I have been a member of said political party, subject to the exceptions stated in ORS 249.046, for at least 180 days before the deadline for filing a nominating petition or declaration of candidacy (ORS 249.031). Does not apply to candidates filing for the office of US President.



Warning

Supplying false information on this form may result in conviction of a felony with a fine of up to \$125,000 and/or prison for up to 5 years. (ORS 260.715). A person may only file for one lucrative office or not more than one precinct committee person at the same election. Unless the person has withdrawn from the first filing, all filings are invalid. (ORS 249.013 and ORS 249.170)

Candidate Signature

Office Hear Only

Initiale

Rotch Choot/CC Announal Code/ Receipt Number

Date Signature Date Signed mm/dd/yy Discoulator Signed mm/dd/yy Circulator Signed mm/dd/yy	Mina lockerse 06-25-2	Circulator Certification This certification must be completed by the circulator and additional signatures should not be collected on this sheet once the certification has been signed and dated in the certify that I witnessed the signing of the signature sheet by each individual whose signature appears on the signature sheet, and I believe each person is a voter qualified to sign the petition (ORS 249.061). I also hepoby certify that compensation I received, if any, was not based on the number of signatures obtained for this petition.	Amin aclass 6/25/20 Dominio	manda UM/20 10/25/20 Ampinda	Marile 6/25/20 Green	which A Minimum 6/24/20 hoberta A.	This Take 6/24/20 JOHN B	att Normack 6.23.20 Katherine	William 1 6-21-20 Des Spine	White 16-15-20 Josh Wil	West Pour 6-18-20 SULET &	ma Sulliana 6-18-20 (21114 Du	Signers must initial any changes the circulator makes to their printed name, residence address or date they signed the petition. Signature Date Signed mm/dd/yy Print Name	To the Elections Official/Filling Officer, We the undersigned voters, request the candidate's name be placed on the ballot at the election listed above for nomination to the office indicated	TENERAL Election	Dubuenne	Candidate Information	 SOME Circulators ☐ No Circulators for this petition are being paid. This is a candidate nominating petition. Signers of this page must be active registered voters in the county listed. Signatures must be verified by the appropriate county elections official before the petition can be filed with the filing officer. 	Candidate Signature Sheet Nonpartisan
LA Achland, OR97520	Chart Number	tures should not be collected on this sheet once the certification has been signed and dated pears on the signature sheet, and I believe each person is a voter qualified to sign the number of signatures obtained for this petition.	DIMINIQUE PROUN (067 ASHland St, Ashlander	Noel 192 Van Ness Apt 3 Ashland OF	-Markle 681 S. Movember	hummer 3368 Sishiyau blud Hemans, Or	TYLER ASHLAND ON A STO	Womack 4	mrc Trans 185 tark the Halon 187520	Jaw 2180 Birchuseal In Ashland 97500	PSET TELLOWNERS ST. ASTHUMBERS ST.	QUENTE 2180 Brochwood Ln. Ashland 97520		aced on the ballot at the election listed above for nomination to the office indicated.	Detrict of Pasition Jumper (Informe city in applicance)	Ashland City Cou		filing officer.	Petroon D C 20 20

Candidate Signature Sheet Nonpartisan Some Circulators No Circulators for this petition are being paid. This is a candidate nominating petition. Signers of this page must be active registered voters in the county listed. Signatures must be verified by the appropriate county elections official before the petition can be filed with the filing officer.		County Jackson
Name Givia Duguenne Election Cercent Selections Official/Filing Officer, We the undersigned voters, request the candidate's name be placed on the b	District or Position Number (Include city if applicable) District or Position Number (Include city if applicable) Destinon to the office indicated to's name be placed on the ballot at the election listed above for nomination to the office indicated	DWRI ON #5
Signers must initial any changes the circulator makes to their printed name, residence address or date they signed the petition. Signeture Signeture Date Signed mm/66/yv Print Name Date Signed mm/66/yv Print Name Date Signed mm/66/yv Print Name	2008	Residence or Mailing Address street, city, zip code
6/25/20 W	Muhar Rin1 481	481 Willaw St.
1 (July 1 6/25/20	A SEAL LYBROW HONERY	perage st
Prochace been 6/25/20 R	Dar Sternot TO S	Scenic.
HHURIZ LOLD Washo	15x2 360 X	VEARNEY SI
ocalista ANDEUN 6/25/2020	Cose Thomas 340 M	Newda St. Ashland
910 Mytu Hollon 6/25/2020	mayan Holloway 815	Tyler creek Rd. Ashland
Circulator Certification This certification must be completed by the circulator and additional signatures should not be collected on this sheet once the certification has been signed and database. Thereby certify that I witnessed the signing of the signature sheet by each individual whose signature appears on the signature sheet, and I believe each person is a voter qualified to sign the pertition.	idditional signatures should not be collected of this sheet once the ose signature appears on the signature sheet, and I believe each portion t based on the number of signatures obtained for this petition.	e certification has been signed and parcer: erson is a voter qualified to sign the
Le hear line Baca cop	92/9000	Sheet Number
Roberta Mar Bacon Sil	308 Lupine Drive Ashlaws	and 97520 Completed by
Printed Name of Circulator	Circulator's Address street, city, alp code	

	7/200	CITCUIATOR'S Address street, city, zip code Micials provide a separate certification to attach to the petition.	County Elections C	Printed Name of Circulator
Sheet Number Completed by Candidate	1 La Ashland, OR	\$	WEARE	Circulator Signature
W		6-25-20	Werns	ana Du
signed and dated to sign the	lected on this sheet once the certification has been sheet, and I believe each person is a voter qualified btained for this petition.	Circulator Certification This certification must be completed by the circulator and additional signatures should not be collected on this sheet once the certification has been signed and dated I hereby certify that I witnessed the signing of the signature sheet by each individual whose signature appears on the signature sheet, and I believe each person is a voter qualified to sign the petition (ORS_A9.061). I also hereby certify that compensation I received, if any, was not based on the number of signatures obtained for this petition.	ition must be completed by the circula ig of the signature sheet by each indivi- ify that compensation I received, if an	Circulator Certification This certifical I hereby certify that I witnessed the significant petition (ORS 149.061). I also hereby certification (ORS 149.061).
Ashland Of 98	is coolidge St.	Turn master,	6/25/20	# N
t, Ashital Cisu	298 Shewidan St, Ashita 8750	Brenda Bryan	6/25/20	· Some
A Wind	なれてなるいる	Carry D. Swall	25/20/25/20	· Athan DR
ASMOUND 97580	2208 Lupine DRIVE AShlow 97580	Hugh Kilne	6/25/20	S. A. K.
Subra, DR	1260 Kit Ine Khand, ORE	Awa Johnson	6/25/20	. 400
Beach Street Ashlund	804 Beach	Mark D'Oliva	C/25/20	5 Mint Dilwo
St. Arhland, DR	500 Holly St.	Regina Winars	4/20/20	· R. w
Shead alisa	2 PSB 3544	HERRA Meletil	Loch s/w	3 Necta Medati
Engle St #102 97520	36/ Engle S	Donald Machurcan	06/25/20	5 Jan 2
CI 55 9750	4/5 WARRETS	SAMES MOLLOS	06/25/20	i mount
	Residence or Mailing Address street, city, zip code	Signature Date Signed mm/dd/yy Print Name	Date Signed mm/dd/yy	Signature Signature
e indicated.	tion listed above for nomination to the office	To the elections Official/Filing Officer, We the undersigned voters, request the candidate's name be placed in the ballot at the election listed above for nomination to the office indicated	We the undersigned voters, request ti	To the Elections Official/Filing Officer,
表	HSMANN BS HOM #	District of Position Number (included the Company of the Company o	Election	CHERERAL
	City Counci	Office ASh/Anc/	WENDE	Name CIMA DU
				Candidate Information
SON	county LCK SON	registered voters in the county listed. petition can be filed with the filing officer.	is a candidate nominating petition. Signers of this page must be active registered voters in the county listed. Signatures must be verified by the appropriate county elections official before the petition can be filed with the filing officer	This is a candidate nominating petition. Signers of this page must be active registered voters in the county listed 3 Signatures must be verified by the appropriate county elections official before the petition can be filed with the filing office
50-020	Petition ID 6 5-2020-05		et Nonpartisan	Candidate Signature Sheet

MAND CR. 87530 Candidate	Girculator's Address street, city, zip code	0817	rinted Name of Circulator
0 5	Date Signed mm/dd/yy	1	Kulator Signature
144	6-25-20	0	fina Sulvers
e the certification has be th person is a voter qual	nd additional signatures should not be collected on whose signature appears on the signature sheet, and not based on the number of signatures obtained for	completed by the circulator at ture sheet by each individual insation I received, if any, was	reculator Certification in scentification must be completed by the circulator and additional signatures should not be collected on this sheet and iterative sheet individual whose signature appears on the signature sheet, and I believe each individual whose signature appears on the signature sheet, and I believe each signature appears on the signatures obtained for this petition.
367 GLENN ST. ASALAND OR 97520		6/25/2026	town Trans
289 U. 1650 48/8/1/20 02720	Ann Wichmson	6/25/how	O h John
284 W HEASEN # 2, ASHANDON 97550	MELLES PERLAGES	6/25/2020	
893 flum Ridge Dans Ashell 92520	David To. Ponked	6/21/2020	Dispringe
190 Logan Dr. Arthurs 97520	Kow Wilson	0/25/2020	Kizu WI LEON JAN
190 Logan A. Ashland 9782	Susan Wilson	6/25/2020	Susan Wilson
615 Taylor ST. ASHLED OR 1300	Shaun J. Movan	125/2020	Swed. Workan 6
20 and HAVISON SPET	SEMELLAY S TUBBS	352000	6
1240 buch live bolled 97520	Shugan ! 11	125/20 Will	Will James 6
Goo Grandauer Shirecthal 780	relyn Gow Thouas	6	Consuly Still Shure
Residence or Mailing Address street, city, zip code	Print Name	Date Signed mm/dd/yy F	Signature
ction listed above for nomination to the office indicated.	llot at the ele	signed voters, request the can	To the Elections Official/Filling Officer, We the undersigned voters, request the candidate's name be placed on the ballot at the elections of the placed on the ballot at the elections of the provided of the provided name and the placed on the ballot at the election.
of Inglude city if applicable) BS TW #5	District or Position Number (includ	900	Hection CERRAL ES
342	office Ashland	NA.	Gina Diquer
			Candidate Information
county Jackson	ered voters in the county listed. on can be filed with the filing officer.	is page must be active regists elections official before the petiti	minating petition. Signer verified by the appropriate of
Petition ID LL LULU 00		onpartisan for this petition are being paid.	Candidate Signature Sheet Nonpartisan
20000000			

SEL 121 rev 01/18 GRS 249/072

County Elections Officials provide a separate certification to attach to the petition.

,	Circulator's Address street, city, zip code	Ci	Printed Name of Circulator
RSh/And, Ca. 97500 Candidate	rechwood Lin Rish	TE 2180 B	CHIPA INCIDENT
10	Date Signed mm/dd/yy	D	Circulator Signature
67	6-25-20	nac	Mara Listin
this petition.	not based on the number of signatures obtained for	spensation I received, if any, was	petition (ORS-27,061). I also hereby certify that compensation I received, if any, was not based on the number of signatures obtained for this petition.
Circulator Certification This certification must be completed by the circulator and additional signatures should not be collected on this sheet once the certification has been signed and dated!	Circulator Certification This certification must be completed by the circulator and additional signatures should not be collected on this sheet once the certification has been signed and hereby certify that I witnessed the signing of the signature sheet by each individual whose signature appears on the signature sheet, and I believe each person is a voter qualified to sign the	oe completed by the circulator an mature sheet by each individual v	Circulator Certification This certification must be Thereby certify that I witnessed the signing of the signin
1630 Homes Ave Ashland	2 Hearia Land 11	6/25/20	10 Acares Loud
375 low, St. Atc Alled, St. 20	Apry Sheep 1375	6/25/2	· Contestant
251 otis St. Ashland a 253	Johnson N. P. zar 2	6/28/20	· 2010 1.20
251 OTIS ST. ASHLAND	JAMES C PIZOR	6/25/20	, You Opin
WARREMAN 1391 Evergreen Ln. Ashland, OR	DEBRA SWARZMAN	- 6/25/2D	· Kelia Swanza
347 Lantern Hill Dr. Ashland 97520	Taralaidlaw 347	0/25/20	5 January
1648 Homes Xw. XSHand, 0R 97520	LEGLIE CAPLON 164	6/25/2020	
1208 Euse in Ashland 97520	Karen von Bargen	6/25/22	3 Kenn min der
1208 Rose Ln Ashlad 97520	Leslie A. Stone	0 6/35/20	2 Leader Atom
425 Normal five ASh CK 97500	Nancy 1) Dover	1/AL 6/25/20	1 Mary 1
Residence or Mailing Address street, city, zip code	Print Name	Date Signed mm/dd/yy P	Signature
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	hey signed the pe	nakes to their printed name, resi	signers must initial any changes the circulator makes to their printed name, residence address or date they signed the petition.
Asiland Position #5	4 04	Election	To the Elections Official/Filling Officer. We the undersigned voters, request the candidate's name be place
1012		WENNE	Name TIMA DUC
		A	Candidate Information
County JACKSON	on can be filed with the filing officer.	f this page must be active regists nty elections official before the petiti	This is a candidate nominating petition. Signers of this page must be active registered voters in the county listed. Signatures must be verified by the appropriate county elections official before the petition can be filed with the filing officer.
		for this petition are being paid.	SOME Circulators No Circulators fo
Petition ID C(. 2020 -05		Nonpartisan	Candidate Signature Sheet Nor

SEL 121 *** 01/18 ORS 249.072

County Elections Officials provide a separate certification to attach to the petition.

	Circulator's Address street, city, zip code	2100	Printed Name of Circulator
Completed by Candidate		q	Congression Signature
Sheet Number	Date Slened mon/dd/vv	6	
hereby certify that I witnessed the signing of the signature sheet by each individual whose signature appears on the signature sheet, and I believe each person is a voter qualified to sign the settion (OR\$ 249.061). I also hereby certify that compensation I received, if any, was not based on the number of signatures obtained for this petition.	whose signature appears on the signature sheet, as not based on the number of signatures obtaine	ture sheet by each individua	I hereby certify that I witnessed the signing of the signature sheet by each individual whose signature appears on the signature sheet, and I believe each petition (OR\$ 249,061). I also hereby certify that compensation I received, if any, was not based on the number of signatures obtained for this petition.
on this sheet once the certification has been signe	and additional signatures should not be collected	completed by the circulator :	Circulator Certification This certification must be
7695 Moutes ALL Ashler	きょくい しらいかい	d 6/25/20	to Conson Tarely
Dorchin 4711 Lindson Lon, Ashburg	Christine M. Do.	we 25/20	· Wary Mark Down
491 Normal Ave. Ashland alvareza soul.	Alma Rosa Alvarez	6/25/20	· Ric Ray
706 Normal ave ashland of	Jereny Champt	6/25/20	- ON W
706 Normal avenue ashlandar	amalia Ventum	6/25/20	· amalia Worther
102 Garfield ST#25 Ashlander.	James K. Olson	/25/20	5 Janua Ki Oban 6
1172N. Main of Ashland 08,9752	Jasnica Pecgric	25-200	S SAME !
268 Bund Ashbard 97520	WENDY CONNER	0.25.2020	3 Milene
- 35th North Covery 1950	Grosge Kramse	125/2020	
Pinecrest Ten Ashland 97520	25/2020 Pauline Black 974 F	125/2020	· faul & Black 6
Residence or Mailing Address street, city, tip code	Print Name	Date Signed mm/dd/yy	Signatury Da
tion isted above for nomination to the office indicates.	ndidate's name be placed in the ballot at the election.	igned voters, request the ca	To the Elections Official/Filing Officer, We the undersigned voters, request the candidate's name be placed on the ballot at the electrons where the circulator makes to their printed name, residence address or date they signed the petition.
DEDIERAL Election City of Ashland position #5	City of Ast	Election	CENERAL E
OUNC	Shlar	Short	Name CHAR DUQUE
COUNTY JUCKSON	sered voters in the county listed. ion can be filed with the filing officer.	for this petition are being paid. s of this page must be active regist ounty elections official before the petit	SOME Circulators No Circulators for this petition are being paid. This is a candidate nominating petition. Signers of this page must be active registered voters in the county listed. Signatures must be verified by the appropriate county elections official before the petition can be filed with the filing officer.
Petition ID CC - 2020-S		artisan	Candidate Signature Sheet Nonpartisan

VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTION & SPENDING LIMITS FOR CANDIDATES FOR CITY OFFICES AMC 2.41

7	,
г	•
n	٦
¥	z.
ě	•
u	7
FLEASE	٦
	1
-	٩
-	ć
ープアロロスフ	÷
_	٤
П	ı
^	
٠,	r
ス	3
	_
- 1	7
3	3
_	=
2	•
=	3
_	٦
_	-
'n	٠
×	č
u	,
	=
u	ø
г	-
-	¢
	•
=	=
4	-
_	-
DEACN	ø
г	-
'n	
s	
	ð
3	c
_	7
ž	F
æ	

	PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT LEGIBLY IN BLACK INK	
Candidate Political Committee	Primary 20 General 20 🕹 Other Election Date	
Candidate or Political Committee Name	20726	iber
Treasurer's Full Name	541-63 (-8375	375
Address (street or route, city, state, zip code)	Way apt #204 Ashland OR.	
officator Filling of Filling City	Council seat #s	
I certify that if I am signing as a candidate, I will not make attributable expendi campaign committee), or, if I am signing as a treasurer of a political committee will not make attributable expenditures in this election in excess of \$3,875.00.	I certify that if I am signing as a candidate, I will not make attributable expenditures for this election in excess of \$3,875.00 (including expenditures of my principal campaign committee), or, if I am signing as a treasurer of a political committee organized exclusively to support or to oppose a candidate, I certify that the committee will not make attributable expenditures in this election in excess of \$3,875.00.	of my principal that the committee
Candidate or treasurer's signature	Date Signed 7-17-20	
[NOTE: If the candidate or committee treasurer eabove.]	[NOTE: If the candidate or committee treasurer elects NOT to be bound by the expenditure limitations, the following line should be signed instead of the line above.]	od instead of the line
Lelect not to be limited to the attributable expenditures specified in this certificate and city ordinance. Candidate or treasurer's signature Date Signed	ures specified in this certificate and city ordinance. Date Signed 7-17-3-0-9-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0	7-17-20
The City Recorder is authorized to publish a stateme expenditures.	The City Recorder is authorized to publish a statement in the City, indicating whether or not the candidate has agreed to limit expenditures.	17 2000
f the City Recorder or the City Attorney finds that a che applicable expenditure limit, at the next election of Recorder shall publish a statement, in the City, indicates the content of the City of the City.	RECENT Recorder or the City Attorney finds that a candidate filing a declaration of limitation on expenditures has exceeded the applicable expenditure limit, at the next election at which the candidate is a candidate for election to public office, the City Recorder shall publish a statement, in the City, indicating that the candidate violated a previous declaration of limitation.	RECEIVED JOL